
SCHUNK CAPTO
DUAL CONTACT INTERFACE 

E compact
and

The Universal Hydraulic 
Expansion Toolholder

For every application, 
for every cutting tool.

Superior Clamping and Gripping

dsim
32 YEAR



Jens Lehmann, German goalkeeper legend, 
SCHUNK brand ambassador since 2012 
for precise gripping and safe holding. 
www.gb.schunk.com/Lehmann

 SCHUNK CAPTO DUAL CONTACT INTERFACE
Universal Hydraulic Expansion Toolholder

SCHUNK, the competence leader for clamping technology and gripping 
systems, expands the portfolio of its high-performance TENDO E 
compact hydraulic expansion toolholder to include the SCHUNK CAPTO 
interface. TENDO E compact enables up to 300% longer tool life at 
a convincing price that facilitates the switch from mechanical and 
thermal toolholders to the much more precise TENDO quality.

 
Now with the SCHUNK CAPTO interface

 * Verified in a study by the wbk Institute of Production Technology at the Karlsruhe Institute of Technology (KIT).

• Up to 300% longer tool life *
• Highest torques with Ø 32 mm, 800 Nm and oily tool shank

• Best surface finishes - no chatter marks

• Minimal noise emission

• Reduced tool costs

• Extremely fast tool change without peripheral equipment

Check your SCHUNK 
Toolholder catalog

• Constant run-out and repeat accuracy < 0.003 mm

Your advantages:

Technical data

370 Britannia Road E, Unit #3
Mississauga, ON L4Z 1X9
Canada
Tel.  905-712-2200 
Fax  905-712-2210 

SCHUNK Follow us

and

99
51

05
 -

 0
3/

20
20

   
©

20
20

 S
CH

UN
K 

In
te

c 
Co

rp
.

Part #

1324768
1324767
1324755

206586
1324762
206596
206804
206836
206816
206846
206856
206858

Description

Tendo E compact CAT40 DC 3/4”
Tendo E compact CAT40 DC 20mm
Tendo E compact BT30 DC 3/4”

Tendo E compact BT30 DC 20mm
Tendo E compact BT40 DC 3/4”
Tendo E compact BT40 DC 20mm
Tendo E compact SCHUNK CAPTO C4 12mm
Tendo E compact SCHUNK CAPTO C4 3/4”
Tendo E compact SCHUNK CAPTO C5 20mm
Tendo E compact SCHUNK CAPTO C5 3/4”
Tendo E compact SCHUNK CAPTO C6 3/4”
Tendo E compact SCHUNK CAPTO C6 1-1/4”

Special
Sale Price

$   439.99
$   439.99

$   439.99
$   439.99

$   434.99
$   434.99
$   449.99
$   449.99

$   419.99
$   419.99

$   369.99

$   369.99

To
ol

h
ol

de
rs

Po
rt
ah
er
ra
m
ie
n
ta
s

Toolholders 
Portaherramientas

 Superior Clamping and Gripping

Use promo code: C1
Promotion ends March 31, 2020

dsim
32 EMPT ADDRESS


	CAPTO Flyer-Front-proof
	CAPTO Flyer-Back - V2-proof

