

**Superior Clamping and Gripping** 



# T | E | N | D | O° E compact SCHUNK CAPTO and DUAL CONTACT INTERFACE

# The Universal Hydraulic Expansion Toolholder

For every application, for every cutting tool.

### T | E | N | D | O° E compact Now with the SCHUNK CAPTO interface

SCHUNK, the competence leader for clamping technology and gripping systems, expands the portfolio of its high-performance TENDO E compact hydraulic expansion toolholder to include the SCHUNK CAPTO interface. TENDO E compact enables up to 300% longer tool life at a convincing price that facilitates the switch from mechanical and thermal toolholders to the much more precise TENDO quality.

#### Your advantages:

- · Up to 300% longer tool life \*
- Highest **torques** with Ø 32 mm, 800 Nm and oily tool shank
- · Best surface finishes no chatter marks
- · Minimal noise emission
- · Reduced tool costs
- Extremely fast tool change without peripheral equipment
- Constant run-out and repeat accuracy < 0.003 mm</li>





#### **Technical data**

Part #	Description	Special Sale Price
1324768	Tendo E compact CAT40 DC 3/4"	\$ 439.99
1324767	Tendo E compact CAT40 DC 20mm	\$ 439.99
1324755	Tendo E compact BT30 DC 3/4"	\$ 369.99
206586	Tendo E compact BT30 DC 20mm	\$ 369.99
1324762	Tendo E compact BT40 DC 3/4"	\$ 439.99
206596	Tendo E compact BT40 DC 20mm	\$ 439.99
206804	Tendo E compact SCHUNK CAPTO C4 12mm	\$ 419.99
206836	Tendo E compact SCHUNK CAPTO C4 3/4"	\$ 419.99
206816	Tendo E compact SCHUNK CAPTO C5 20mm	\$ 434.99
206846	Tendo E compact SCHUNK CAPTO C5 3/4"	\$ 434.99
206856	Tendo E compact SCHUNK CAPTO C6 3/4"	\$ 449.99
206858	Tendo E compact SCHUNK CAPTO C6 1-1/4"	ς μμο οο

Use promo code: C1
Promotion ends March 31, 2020



Check your SCHUNK Toolholder catalog



Jens Lehmann, German goalkeeper legend, SCHUNK brand ambassador since 2012 for precise gripping and safe holding. www.gb.schunk.com/Lehmann



### E.M. PRECISE TOOL LTD.

**CUTTING TOOLS** 

**PRECISION TOOLS** 

COOLANTS

P: 1 (905) 664-2644 | F: 1 (905) 664-5504 | TF: 1 (800) 267-7569 216A Arvin Avenue, Stoney Creek, ON L8E 2L8 E: info@emprecise.com | W: www.emprecise.com